Order No.	TATE OF OREGON, ss. VolmgaPage 20680
Loan No. WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: A. RODNEY OLSON 255 E. Bradley Ave., #106 El Cajon, CA 92021	A. R. Olson m this <u>10th</u> day of <u>Sept.</u> A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>11:47</u> o'clock <u>A.</u> M. and duly recorded n Vol. <u>M92</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>20680</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Q. vullent</u> <u>Mullindine</u> Deputy.
	Fee, \$30.00 SE
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: A. RODNEY OLSON 255 E. Bradley Ave., #106 El Cajon, CA 92021	DOCLIMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$
	JITCLAIM DEED
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of KATHLEEN OLSON do hereby REMISE, RELEASE AND FOREVE ARTHUR RODNEY OLSON	which is hereby acknowledged,
the real property in the City of Bonzana County of Klamath	OREGON , State of Galifornia, described as
Klamath Forest Estates, Block 82. Also known t Collector as 3711-014A0	Highway 66, Unit 4, Lot 2, o the Klamath County Tax -3900
COllector as 3/11-014A0	
This is an interspousal transfer under Section 63 of the Revenue and Taxation Code and is a transfer to a spouse or former spouse in connection with a property settlement agreement or decree of dissolution of marriage.	
Dated JULY 1-1-9-92	Machellen an KATHLEEN OLSON
STATE OF CALLEORNIA Diego Isa COUNTY OF CALL Diego Isa On JULY 1,1992 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State KATHLEEN OLSON XXXXX	a, pør XXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	actory to the Carter of Control o
the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Form 3196 MAIL TAX S	(This area for official notarial seal) 1085 (6/82) TATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE